August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number

Filed

Type Description

Comments

Vol.

Issue Effective

1.13.2 NMAC

1.13.11 NMAC

1.15.2 NMAC

1.18.420 NMAC

1.18.521 NMAC

1.18.667 NMAC

2.80.600 NMAC

2.80.2100 NMAC*

2.82.3 NMAC

2.82.3 NMAC*

3.2.242 NMAC

3.2.250 NMAC

3.2.250 NMAC

3.5.12 NMAC

3.5.19 NMAC

8.15.2 NMAC

8.139.504 NMAC

8.200.510 NMAC

8.230.600 NMAC*

8.300.22 NMAC

15.2.6 NMAC

7/16/2012

7/16/2012

6/22/2012

6/22/2012

6/22/2012

6/22/2012

6/27/2012

6/27/2012

5/11/2012

5/11/2012

7/16/2012

5/31/2012

5/16/2012

7/16/2012

7/16/2012

6/6/2012

6/15/2012

6/14/2012

6/13/2012

6/13/2012

7/17/2012

A

A

A

Amendment to 1.13.2 NMAC [7, 10
thru 13, 17 & 21], filed 7-16-2012.
Amendment to 1.13.11 NMAC [8],
filed 7-16-2012

Amendment to 1.15.2 NMAC [7,9 &
308], filed 9-1-2000.

Amendment to 1.18.420 NMAC [3, 7,
9, 293, 321 thru 334, 340 thru 353, 367
thru 374, 911 thru 920], filed 3-12-
2002.

Amendment to 1.18.521 NMAC [3, 6
thru 9, 52], filed 8-25-2006.
Amendment to 1.18.667 NMAC [3, 6
thru 9, 274 & 275], filed 6-8-2000.
Amendment to 2.80.600 NMAC [20],
filed 8-1-2001.

Amendment to 2.80.2100 NMAC [8],
filed 12-28-2000.

Repealer; repeals 2.82.3 NMAC, filed
11-16-2001.

Educational Retirement - Member And
Administrative Unit Contributions.

Amendment to 3.2.242 NMAC [7 thru
16], filed 8-1-2005.

Amendment to 3.2.250 NMAC [9],
filed 5-16-2012.

Deduction - Gross Receipts And
Compensating Taxes - Locomotive
Fuel.

Amendment to 3.5.12 NMAC [9], filed
6-18-2001.

Amendment to 3.5.19 NMAC [8], filed
6-18-2001.

Amendment to 8.15.2 NMAC [17],
filed 2-1-2005.

Amendment to 8.139.504 NMAC [11],
filed 7-18-2011.

Amendment to 8.200.510 NMAC [1, 3
& 12], filed 12-18-2000.

*Emergency Rule

*Replaces 2.82.3
NMAC, effective
7-1-2012.

Medicaid Eligibility - Pregnant Women *Refiled for

Who Meet AFDC (Category 030) -
Benefit Description; replaces 8 NMAC
4.PWN.600, filed 12-30-94.

Amendment to 8.230.600 NMAC [1, 3,

5, 6, 10 thru 14], filed 6-13-2012.

Amendment to 8.300.22 NMAC [8 &
11], filed 7-15-2011.

Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [6, 8
thru 12], filed 4-2-2001.

NMAC2
codification. Also
replaces 8 NMAC
4.PWN.000 (S#
293.0), filed 12-
30-94.

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XXIII

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

10

10

14

11

10

14

14

12

12

12

12

12

14

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/23/2012

7/23/2012

7/23/2012

7/23/2012

7/16/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/31/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/1/2012

7/31/2012




August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number Filed Type Description Comments Vol. Issue Effective
Amendment to 16.10.10 NMAC [9 &

16.10.10 NMAC 6/1/2012 A 13], filed 6-8-2001. XX 11 71212012
Amendment to 16.12.6 NMAC [8, 9 &

16.12.6 NMAC 6/15/2012 A 11], filed 12-2-2003. XX 12 7/16/2012
Amendment to 16.16.1 NMAC [1, 5

16.16.1 NMAC 6/6/2012 A thru 8], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012

Amendment to 16.16.2 NMAC [1, 8,
10 thru 14, 16 thru 23], filed 2-12-

16.16.2 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 2001 XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.3 NMAC [1 &

16.16.3 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 9], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.4 NMAC [1 &

16.16.4 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 9], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.5 NMAC [1 &

16.16.5 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 9], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.6 NMAC [1 &

16.16.6 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 5], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.7 NMAC [1, 12

16.16.7 NMAC 6/6/2012 A & 13], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.8 NMAC [1 &

16.16.8 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 9], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.9 NMAC [1, 7, 9,

16.16.9 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 11 thru 13], filed 2-13-2004. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.10 NMAC [1, 8,

16.16.10 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 10 thru 12], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.11 NMAC [1, 7,

16.16.11 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 8,9, 11 thru 13], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.12 NMAC [1, 8

16.16.12 NMAC 6/6/2012 A & 11], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.13 NMAC [1, 8,

16.16.13 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 9 & 11], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.14 NMAC [1 &

16.16.14 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 5], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Practice Location; Ownership; Patient *Part name
Medical Records Retention. amended.
Amendment to 16.16.16 NMAC [1 &

16.16.16 NMAC*  6/6/2012 A 11], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.17 NMAC [1 &

16.16.17 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 5], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.18 NMAC [1 &

16.16.18 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 7], filed 2-21-2008. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.19 NMAC [1, 5,

16.16.19 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 15, 17 thru 20], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.20 NMAC [1],

16.16.20 NMAC 6/6/2012 A filed 2-13-2004. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.21 NMAC [1, 5,

16.16.21 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 7,9 & 10], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.22 NMAC [1],

16.16.22 NMAC 6/6/2012 A filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.23 NMAC [1 &

16.16.23 NMAC 6/6/2012 A 5], filed 2-12-2001. XX 12 7/6/2012
Amendment to 16.16.24 NMAC [1],

16.16.24 NMAC 6/6/2012 A filed 2-12-2001. XXI 12 7/6/2012




August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number

Filed

Type Description Comments

Vol.

Issue Effective

17.9.551 NMAC

19.30.12 NMAC

19.31.4 NMAC

19.31.5 NMAC

19.31.10 NMAC

19.31.11 NMAC

19.31.15 NMAC

19.31.17 NMAC

19.34.2 NMAC*

19.34.7 NMAC

20.6.4 NMAC

7/17/2012

7/11/2012

6/27/2012

7/11/2012

6/27/2012

7/11/2012

7/11/2012

7/11/2012

7/11/2012

7/11/2012

6/11/2012

N

A

Electric Services - Prior Approval Of

Purchased Power Agreements.

Amendment to 19.30.12 NMAC [8

thru 11], filed 2-22-2011.

Amendment to 19.31.4 NMAC [9, 11

& 16], filed 3-10-2010.

Amendment to 19.31.5 NMAC [6 thru

10, 12 & 13], filed 8-2-2010.

Amendment to 19.31.10 NMAC [14 &

17], filed 12-1-2006.

Amendment to 19.31.11 NMAC [4, 8,

10, 11 & 12], filed 2-22-2011.

Amendment to 19.31.15 NMAC [13 &

14], filed 2-22-2011.

Amendment to 19.31.17 NMAC [7, 9,

11 & 12], filed 9-15-2010.

Wildlife Habitat And Lands - Habitat  *Refiled for
Protection; replaces 19 NMAC 34.2, NMAC2

filed 1-18-96. Amendment to 19.34.2 codification.

NMAC [10], filed 7-11-2012.

Amendment to 19.34.7 NMAC [7, 8,
10, 11 & 12], filed 10-18-2005.
Amendment to 20.6.4 NMAC [108,
109, 115, 119, 133, 134, 135, 209, 211,
217, 222, 229, 307, 309, 313, 314, 315,
316, 317, 410, 453, 505 & 702], filed 9-
12-2000.

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XXIII

14

14

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

12

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/16/2012

7/31/2012

7/16/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/31/2012

7/10/2012




