## August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Amendment to 1.13.2 NMAC [7, 10				
1.13.2 NMAC	7/16/2012	A	thru 13, 17 & 21], filed 7-16-2012.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
	<del></del>		Amendment to 1.13.11 NMAC [8],				
1.13.11 NMAC	7/16/2012	A	filed 7-16-2012		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
	 		Amendment to 1.15.2 NMAC [7, 9 &				
1.15.2 NMAC	6/22/2012	A	308], filed 9-1-2000.		XXIII	13	7/23/2012
	<u> </u>		Amendment to 1.18.420 NMAC [3, 7,				
	<u> </u>		9, 293, 321 thru 334, 340 thru 353, 367				
	 		thru 374, 911 thru 920], filed 3-12-				
1.18.420 NMAC	6/22/2012	A	2002.		XXIII	13	7/23/2012
			Amendment to 1.18.521 NMAC [3, 6				
1.18.521 NMAC	6/22/2012	A	thru 9, 52], filed 8-25-2006.		XXIII	13	7/23/2012
1.10.6673774.6	- (22 (2012)		Amendment to 1.18.667 NMAC [3, 6		******		T/22/2012
1.18.667 NMAC	6/22/2012	A	thru 9, 274 & 275], filed 6-8-2000.		XXIII	13	7/23/2012
2.00.600 NIMAG	6/07/0010		Amendment to 2.80.600 NMAC [20],		XXIII	12	7/16/2012
2.80.600 NMAC	6/27/2012	A	filed 8-1-2001. Amendment to 2.80.2100 NMAC [8],	ψΕ	XXIII	13	7/16/2012
2 00 2100 NIMACS	6/27/2012			*Emergency Rule	XXIII	12	7/1/2012
2.80.2100 NMAC*	6/27/2012	A	filed 12-28-2000. Repealer; repeals 2.82.3 NMAC, filed		XXIII	13	7/1/2012
2.82.3 NMAC	5/11/2012	R	11-16-2001.		XXIII	10	7/1/2012
2.02.3 INMAC	3/11/2012	K	Educational Retirement - Member And	*Replaces 2.82.3	AAIII	10	7/1/2012
	<u> </u>		Administrative Unit Contributions.	NMAC, effective			
	 		Administrative Unit Contributions.	7-1-2012.			
2.82.3 NMAC*	5/11/2012	N		7-1-2012.	XXIII	10	7/1/2012
2.02.3 TVIVIAC	3/11/2012	11	Amendment to 3.2.242 NMAC [7 thru		ЖЖШ	10	7/1/2012
3.2.242 NMAC	7/16/2012	A	16], filed 8-1-2005.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
3.2.2 12 TVIVITE	771072012	71	Amendment to 3.2.250 NMAC [9],		212111	11	7/31/2012
3.2.250 NMAC	5/31/2012	Α	filed 5-16-2012.		XXIII	11	7/1/2012
0.2.2001	0,01,2012		Deduction - Gross Receipts And				77172012
	 		Compensating Taxes - Locomotive				
3.2.250 NMAC	5/16/2012	N	Fuel.		XXIII	10	7/1/2012
			Amendment to 3.5.12 NMAC [9], filed				
3.5.12 NMAC	7/16/2012	A	6-18-2001.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 3.5.19 NMAC [8], filed				
3.5.19 NMAC	7/16/2012	A	6-18-2001.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 8.15.2 NMAC [17],				
8.15.2 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	filed 2-1-2005.		XXIII	12	7/1/2012
	<u> </u>		Amendment to 8.139.504 NMAC [11],				
8.139.504 NMAC	6/15/2012	A	filed 7-18-2011.		XXIII	12	7/1/2012
	<u> </u>		Amendment to 8.200.510 NMAC [1, 3				
8.200.510 NMAC	6/14/2012	A	& 12], filed 12-18-2000.		XXIII	12	7/1/2012
	<u> </u>		Medicaid Eligibility - Pregnant Women				
	 		Who Meet AFDC (Category 030) -	NMAC2			
	 		Benefit Description; replaces 8 NMAC	codification. Also			
	<u> </u>		4.PWN.600, filed 12-30-94.	replaces 8 NMAC			
			Amendment to 8.230.600 NMAC [1, 3,				
			5, 6, 10 thru 14], filed 6-13-2012.	293.0), filed 12-			
0.000 (00.33.5)	6/10/0015			30-94.	3737777	1.0	E 14 10 0 4 5
8.230.600 NMAC*	6/13/2012	Α	A d		XXIII	12	7/1/2012
0 200 22 NIMA C	6/12/2012		Amendment to 8.300.22 NMAC [8 &		WWIII	10	7/1/2012
8.300.22 NMAC	6/13/2012	Α	11], filed 7-15-2011.		XXIII	12	7/1/2012
15 2 6 NIM A C	7/17/2012	A	Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [6, 8		vviii	1 /	7/21/2012
15.2.6 NMAC	7/17/2012	Α	thru 12], filed 4-2-2001.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012

## August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Amendment to 16.10.10 NMAC [9 &				
16.10.10 NMAC	6/1/2012	Α	13], filed 6-8-2001.		XXIII	11	7/2/2012
			Amendment to 16.12.6 NMAC [8, 9 &				
16.12.6 NMAC	6/15/2012	Α	11], filed 12-2-2003.		XXIII	12	7/16/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.1 NMAC [1, 5				
16.16.1 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	thru 8], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.2 NMAC [1, 8,				
			10 thru 14, 16 thru 23], filed 2-12-				
16.16.2 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.3 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.3 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	9], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.4 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.4 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	9], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.5 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.5 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	9], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.6 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.6 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	5], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.7 NMAC [1, 12				
16.16.7 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	& 13], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.8 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.8 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	9], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.9 NMAC [1, 7, 9,				
16.16.9 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	11 thru 13], filed 2-13-2004.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.10 NMAC [1, 8,				
16.16.10 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	10 thru 12], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.11 NMAC [1, 7,				
16.16.11 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	8, 9, 11 thru 13], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.12 NMAC [1, 8				
16.16.12 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	& 11], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.13 NMAC [1, 8,				
16.16.13 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	9 & 11], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.14 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.14 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	5], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Practice Location; Ownership; Patient	*Part name			
			Medical Records Retention.	amended.			
			Amendment to 16.16.16 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.16 NMAC*	6/6/2012	A	11], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.17 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.17 NMAC	6/6/2012	Α	5], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.18 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.18 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	7], filed 2-21-2008.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.19 NMAC [1, 5,				
16.16.19 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	15, 17 thru 20], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.20 NMAC [1],				
16.16.20 NMAC	6/6/2012	A	filed 2-13-2004.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.21 NMAC [1, 5,				
16.16.21 NMAC	6/6/2012	Α	7, 9 & 10], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.22 NMAC [1],			_	
16.16.22 NMAC	6/6/2012	Α	filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.23 NMAC [1 &				
16.16.23 NMAC	6/6/2012	Α	5], filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012
			Amendment to 16.16.24 NMAC [1],				
16.16.24 NMAC	6/6/2012	Α	filed 2-12-2001.		XXIII	12	7/6/2012

August 2012 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website July 31, 2012

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
		JI	Electric Services - Prior Approval Of				
17.9.551 NMAC	7/17/2012	N	Purchased Power Agreements.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.30.12 NMAC [8				
19.30.12 NMAC	7/11/2012	Α	thru 11], filed 2-22-2011.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.4 NMAC [9, 11				
19.31.4 NMAC	6/27/2012	A	& 16], filed 3-10-2010.		XXIII	13	7/16/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.5 NMAC [6 thru				
19.31.5 NMAC	7/11/2012	A	10, 12 & 13], filed 8-2-2010.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.10 NMAC [14 &				
19.31.10 NMAC	6/27/2012	A	17], filed 12-1-2006.		XXIII	13	7/16/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.11 NMAC [4, 8,				
19.31.11 NMAC	7/11/2012	A	10, 11 & 12], filed 2-22-2011.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.15 NMAC [13 &				
19.31.15 NMAC	7/11/2012	A	14], filed 2-22-2011.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.31.17 NMAC [7, 9,				
19.31.17 NMAC	7/11/2012	A	11 & 12], filed 9-15-2010.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Wildlife Habitat And Lands - Habitat	*Refiled for			
			Protection; replaces 19 NMAC 34.2,	NMAC2			
			filed 1-18-96. Amendment to 19.34.2	codification.			
			NMAC [10], filed 7-11-2012.				
19.34.2 NMAC*	7/11/2012	Α			XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 19.34.7 NMAC [7, 8,				
19.34.7 NMAC	7/11/2012	Α	10, 11 & 12], filed 10-18-2005.		XXIII	14	7/31/2012
			Amendment to 20.6.4 NMAC [108,				
			109, 115, 119, 133, 134, 135, 209, 211,				
			217, 222, 229, 307, 309, 313, 314, 315,				
			316, 317, 410, 453, 505 & 702], filed 9	-			
20.6.4 NMAC	6/11/2012	Α	12-2000.		XXIII	12	7/10/2012